Dialight 598 Series

MicroLED® SMD LED, Single Color 0603 Package

1.6mm x 0.8mm X 0.7mm

Certifications & Ratings

e RoHS compliant

Features & Benefits

e Compatible with automatic placement equipment

e Packaged in 8mm tape, 7" reel (4000 pcs/reel)
and 20 per strip

* Meets EIA-481-1 pkg. std.

Part Number Guide
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Electrical/Optical Characteristics

Dialight P/N

20-Piece Tape |7" Reel, 4000 pcs

598-8010-102F
598-8020-102F
598-8030-102F
598-8040-102F
598-8050-102F
598-8060-102F
598-8070-102F
598-8081-102F

598-8091-102F

598-8010-107F
598-8020-107F
598-8030-107F
598-8040-107F
598-8050-107F
598-8060-107F
598-8070-107F
598-8081-107F

598-8091-107F
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Diagram Characteristics of Radiation
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Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible. The most current version of this document will always be available at: www.dialightsignalsandcomponents.com
Warranty Statement: Except for the warranty expressly provided for at: www.dialight.com/resources/warranties/, Dialight disclaims any and all other warranties, express or implied, including, without limitation, any warranties

of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, title, and noninfringement.
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